
Prices include delivery on orders over £10038

GENERAL DUTY TRUCKS

STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORM TRUCKS
High specification range of platform trucks 
suitable for the food and drinks industry. 
Completely formed from 304 grade stainless steel 
sheet, tube and wire mesh. Two swivel and two 
fixed stainless steel castors fitted with 200mm dia 
rubber tyred wheels with red centres and 
stainless steel roller bearings. 
 

• Overall height: 985mm. 
• Deck height: 295mm.  
• Mesh panel height: 480mm.  
• Fixed mesh ends  

and removable mesh sides.

Description 
Mobile base only 
Mobile base only 
Mobile base only 

Single end 
Single end 
Single end 
Double end 
Double end 
Double end 
Three sided 
Three sided 
Three sided 
Four sided 
Four sided 
Four sided

Weight kg 
33 
35 
40 
37 
39 
45 
41 
44 
50 
44 
47 
54 
47 
50 
58

Deck size mm 
1000 x 600 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 800 
1000 x 600 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 800 
1000 x 600 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 800 
1000 x 600 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 800 
1000 x 600 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 800

REF 
SP600 
SP700 
SP800 

SP601M 
SP701M 
SP801M 
SP602M 
SP702M 
SP802M 
SP603M 
SP703M 
SP803M 
SP604M 
SP704M 
SP804M

PRICE 
 £621.41  
 £645.10  
 £707.27  
 £911.99  
 £960.12  

 £1037.44  
 £1222.08  
 £1295.48  
 £1400.82  
 £1406.84  
 £1480.09  
 £1612.16  
 £1591.56  
 £1664.89  
 £1823.56 

SP602 SP603 SP604

SP601

DOUBLE 
SIDED 
TROLLEY 
WITH 
DETACHABLE 
SIDES

• Capacity: 400kg. 
• 200mm dia swivel castors,  

2 braked. 
• Handle height:  

900mm from base.

2 TIER SHELF TROLLEY

Made in the UK from heavy duty angled steel, finished with a high quality epoxy 
powder coating. Mounted on 200mm dia castors, two fixed and two swivel with 
brakes for additional safety. Simply transport your load, lock up the brakes and 
use the trolley as a mobile workbench.

Body size mm 
1200 x 600

REF 
HI-63-WO1

PRICE 
 £264.39 

An ideal trolley for 
moving long loads 
such as carpets, 
tubes or pipes. 
Four swivel 
castors allow the 
trolley to rotate on 
its own axis, 
ensuring that 
lengthy, awkward 
items are simple 
to move but still 
under control.

Suitable  
for long 
awkward 

loads
Our expert says

Platform L x W 
1000 x 600 
1280 x 800

REF 
JD-2TT/1060 
JD-2TT/1280

PRICE 
 £355.07  
 £407.68 

• Choice of two platform sizes. 
• 400kg capacity -  

200kg per shelf. 
• Shelf heights: 297/980mm.


