

DOUBLE SIDED TROLLEY WITH DETACHABLE SIDES

An ideal trolley for moving long loads such as carpets, tubes or pipes. Four swivel castors allow the trolley to rotate on its own axis, ensuring that lengthy, awkward items are simple to move but still under control.

Suitable for long awkward loads

Our expert says

REF PRICE Body size mm HI-63-WO1 1200 x 600 £264.39

2 braked.

· Handle height:

900mm from base.



Made in the UK from heavy duty angled steel, finished with a high quality epoxy powder coating. Mounted on 200mm dia castors, two fixed and two swivel with brakes for additional safety. Simply transport your load, lock up the brakes and use the trolley as a mobile workbench.

REF	Platform L x W	PRICE
JD-2TT/1060	1000 x 600	£355.07
JD-2TT/1280	1280 x 800	£407.68

- · Choice of two platform sizes.
- 400kg capacity -200kg per shelf.
 Shelf heights: 297/980mm.







STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORM TRUCKS

High specification range of platform trucks suitable for the food and drinks industry. Completely formed from 304 grade stainless steel sheet, tube and wire mesh. Two swivel and two fixed stainless steel castors fitted with 200mm dia rubber tyred wheels with red centres and stainless steel roller bearings.

- Overall height: 985mm.
- · Deck height: 295mm.
- Mesh panel height: 480mm. · Fixed mesh ends and removable mesh sides.

REF	Description	Weight kg	Deck size mm	PRICE
SP600	Mobile base only	33	1000 x 600	£621.41
SP700	Mobile base only	35	1000 x 700	£645.10
SP800	Mobile base only	40	1200 x 800	£707.27
SP601M	Single end	37	1000 x 600	£911.99
SP701M	Single end	39	1000 x 700	£960.12
SP801M	Single end	45	1200 x 800	£1037.44
SP602M	Double end	41	1000 x 600	£1222.08
SP702M	Double end	44	1000 x 700	£1295.48
SP802M	Double end	50	1200 x 800	£1400.82
SP603M	Three sided	44	1000 x 600	£1406.84
SP703M	Three sided	47	1000 x 700	£1480.09
SP803M	Three sided	54	1200 x 800	£1612.16
SP604M	Four sided	47	1000 x 600	£1591.56
SP704M	Four sided	50	1000 x 700	£1664.89
SP804M	Four sided	58	1200 x 800	£1823.56

